Heavy Reversible Hinge
Heavy reversible hinges are ideal for flush mounted
heavy gates, garage and stable doors in domestic,
commercial and agricultural applications. The pins of the
hinges mount into the hinge cups and prevent gates or
doors from being lifted off.
Product Code
Band
Length
(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
HRH250B HRH250G 250 10 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH300B HRH300G 300 12 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH350B HRH350G 350 14 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH400B HRH400G 400 16 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH450B HRH450G 450 18 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH500B HRH500G 500 20 1 Pair 5 Pairs
Technical Data
Band Length (mm) 250 300 350 400 450 500 600 750 900 1050 1200
Bend Thickness (mm) 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6
Band Width (mm) 40 40 40 40 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
HRH600B HRH600G 600 24 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH750B HRH750G 750 30 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH900B HRH900G 900 36 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH1050B HRH1050G 1050 42 1 Pair 2 Pairs
HRH1200B HRH1200G 1200 48 1 Pair 2 Pairs
TYPE -  FGP                                                                                                                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - FGP02
Doors/gates
over 7ft
height, should

(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
ABH350B ABH350G 350 14 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH450B ABH450G 450 18 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH600B ABH600G 600 24 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH750B ABH750G 750 30 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH900B ABH900G 900 36 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH1200B ABH1200G 1200 48 1 Pair 2 Pairs
TYPE -  FGH                                                                                                       SUB TYPE - FGH02
226
Gate & Fence Hardware